
MEN'S PWR RESULTS

Men's PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 285.8 345.0 10

2 Josiah Blomker Shawnee Mission North High School 298.6 335.0 8

3 Tre Birch Wichita Northwest High School 331.0 315.0 6

4 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 315.0 310.0 4

5 Brady Johnson Wichita Northwest High School 252.8 300.0 2

6 CJ Hartung Olathe East Hawks 287.2 295.0 1

7 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 345.6 295.0 0

8 John Leiva Shawnee Mission West 244.2 275.0 0

9 Gabriel Amundarain Gardner Edgerton High School 272.2 260.0 0

10 Serafin Galvan Shawnee Mission North High School 263.4 255.0 0

11 Jace  Morales Shawnee Mission West 253.2 245.0 0

12 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 282.2 215.0 0

13 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 317.6 205.0 0

14 Will Owens Wichita East High School 247.4 0 0

15 Nathan Davis Wichita Northwest High School 255.8 0 0

Men's PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 285.8 625.0 10

2 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 345.6 550.0 8

3 CJ Hartung Olathe East Hawks 287.2 525.0 6

4 Tre Birch Wichita Northwest High School 331.0 525.0 4

5 Serafin Galvan Shawnee Mission North High School 263.4 500.0 2

6 Josiah Blomker Shawnee Mission North High School 298.6 500.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Gabriel Amundarain Gardner Edgerton High School 272.2 475.0 0

8 John Leiva Shawnee Mission West 244.2 465.0 0

9 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 317.6 445.0 0

10 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 315.0 440.0 0

11 Jace  Morales Shawnee Mission West 253.2 430.0 0

12 Nathan Davis Wichita Northwest High School 255.8 425.0 0

13 Will Owens Wichita East High School 247.4 405.0 0

14 Brady Johnson Wichita Northwest High School 252.8 0 0

15 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 282.2 0 0

Men's PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 John Leiva Shawnee Mission West 244.2 0 0

2 Will Owens Wichita East High School 247.4 0 0

3 Brady Johnson Wichita Northwest High School 252.8 0 0

4 Jace  Morales Shawnee Mission West 253.2 0 0

5 Nathan Davis Wichita Northwest High School 255.8 0 0

6 Serafin Galvan Shawnee Mission North High School 263.4 0 0

7 Gabriel Amundarain Gardner Edgerton High School 272.2 0 0

8 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 282.2 0 0

9 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 285.8 0 0

10 CJ Hartung Olathe East Hawks 287.2 0 0

11 Josiah Blomker Shawnee Mission North High School 298.6 0 0

12 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 315.0 0 0

13 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 317.6 0 0

14 Tre Birch Wichita Northwest High School 331.0 0 0

15 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 345.6 0 0



Men's PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 285.8 1635.0 10

2 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 345.6 1345.0 8

3 Josiah Blomker Shawnee Mission North High School 298.6 1335.0 6

4 CJ Hartung Olathe East Hawks 287.2 1315.0 4

5 Serafin Galvan Shawnee Mission North High School 263.4 1300.0 2

6 Tre Birch Wichita Northwest High School 331.0 1245.0 1

7 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 315.0 1240.0 0

8 John Leiva Shawnee Mission West 244.2 1225.0 0

9 Gabriel Amundarain Gardner Edgerton High School 272.2 1190.0 0

10 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 317.6 1065.0 0

11 Nathan Davis Wichita Northwest High School 255.8 845.0 0

12 Jace  Morales Shawnee Mission West 253.2 675.0 0

13 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 282.2 660.0 0

14 Will Owens Wichita East High School 247.4 405.0 0

15 Brady Johnson Wichita Northwest High School 252.8 300.0 0


